                           RMT3170EB68F9W-1600
Ver1.0/Jun.12                                                                         1/9
DESCRIPTION
  The Ramaxel RMT3170EB68F9W-1600 memory module family are low profile Unbuffered SODIMM
modules with 30.00mm height based DDR3 technology. DIMMs are available as No-ECC (x64) modules.
  The module family based on 8 (x64) x8 DDR3 DRAM components, and the DIMMs feature serial presence
detect based on a serial EEPROM device.
FEATURE

                           RMT3170EB68F9W-1600
Ver1.0/Jun.12                                                                         2/9
PART NUMBER DECODER
R M T 317 0 E B 68 F 9 W- 1600
Ramaxel Module
Module Type                                                   Max Speed: 800: 800MHz
R:240pin DDR3 Unbufferd DIMM                       1066: 1066MHz
T:204pin DDR3 Unbufferd SO-DIMM                         1333: 1333MHz
                  1600: 1600MHz
         PCB Number                                                          1866: 1866MHz
                 DRAM Package:
ECC:                                                             F: FBGA
0: Without ECC                                                  W: WBGA
1: With ECC
DRAM Vendor:                                                   Module Density
M: Micron                                                       5: 256MB
H: Hynix                                                        6: 512MB
S: Infineon                                                       7: 1GB
L: Longmax                                               8: 2GB
E: Elpida                                                         9: 4GB
K: Samsung             SSTL:
DRAM DIE Revision                                            C: 2.5V   D:1.8V   E:1.5V
(Refer to DRAM manufacturer)            F:1.35V & 1.5V
 DRAM Density:
18: 128Mb (16M*8b)
28: 256Mb (32M*8b)
38: 512Mb (64M*8b)
48: 1Gb  (128M*8b)
 58: 2Gb  (256M*8b)
     68: 4Gb  (512M*8b)
                           RMT3170EB68F9W-1600